;"{ 4

e

SEh

RBuitding a Betier World
for Al of Us

November 28, 2017 RE: Saint Paul Regional Water Services
Marie Ave Water Tower
SEH No. STPWU 142481 14.00

Issac Afwerke

SPRWS City Project Manager
Saint Paul Regional Water Services
1900 Rice Street

Saint Paul, MN 55113

Dear Issac:

As per the agreement between SEH and SPRWS, preparation of Specifications and Contract Documents
was to be completed with one (1) meeting and a maximum of two (2) iterations for review of plans and
specifications. In preparation of plans and specifications, SEH has attended two (2) meetings on
September 1, 2017 and October 13, 2017 and has completed three (3) iterations for plans and
specifications resulting in additional incurred costs.

Please see the following additional costs incurred for the additional meeting and iteration:

* Meeting (October 13, 2017) $414.76

o Inclusive of Project Manager and Travel
o Specification lteration $1,642.06

o Inclusive of Project Manager, Engineering, CAD Technician, and Administration
¢ Total $2,056.82

If you have any questions regarding this Change Order request or the information contained herein,

please contact me at 651.318.0360. We appreciate your consideration and look forward to the successfut

completion of this project for SPRWS.

Sincerely, |

SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC.

e

Chris Wolfgram
Project Manager

CEW

Attachment — Iltemized Incurred Costs

s:\plisislpwui142481\1-geni\14-corfichange order request addilional meeting and specification ileralion revised 112817 docx

Engineers | Archilects | Planners | Scientists

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc., 3535 Vadnais Cenier Drive, St. Paul, MN 55110-5196
SEH is 100% employee-owned | sehinc.com | 6514902000 | 8003252055 | 888908 8166 fax



78'950°C $ |elol

90°Zt9'T $ leloigns

or'zeg S SINOH |8 Y essI[aN ‘[swwiolg Joge] 19foid|z'T |%:3742)

S06L S SINOH|T (21339Y) M pleuSay “j|n4 Joge] pafoid|z'T 1851774721

S96ES S SINOH | 1 pey) ‘4981aquaziey| Joqeq »afoud|z1 I8YZYT

9606 S SINOH|G T (suyD) 3 sadoisiy) ‘weaSjom loqge a3foud|zT 18T
150D WON Ajuenp 29Ao|dwi] adA| ainypuadx3 yse| 103fo.d

0131043} U0NDIY123dS |DUCIIPPY

9L VIV S |er03qns

08°'¢€C S| Muaunafgee (slyD) 3 48ydorsuyD ‘wessyom ageaIN|T'T 1537420

96'06€ S SINOH|S'C (suyD) 3 4eydoisuy) ‘weldyom Joqeq 13(0ud|T'T 15324
150D NON Ayuenp aahojdw] adA] sunyupuadx3 jsel 1aloly

(£10Z ‘€T 12G0120) Bunzaayy |puoiIppY|

18YCrT NMdLS

Jaquiny 1afouy

J3MO] J91B/\ 3LIBIA UOJ[ED) 000'00S Y} $O UOIIEN|IGRYSY

awepN 1afoug

SIVIAIDS J31BAN |BUOIBRY |NEed JUleS

jual|d

§350) paiindu} paziwayf

uone.ay uonzedyads pue SUPRIBN [BUORIPPY - T JaquinN Isanbay JapiQ aduey)




